
PHASE

Project name
DEADP 

Ref. No.
16/3/3/6/7/1/B2/32/1022/21

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

=B7:L53 Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Bass Diii

1.2

2. Property / Land Owners:

2.1 Mr. Bass Diii

3.1 Same as property owner

4. Municipality

4.1 Dr Julian Kritzinger Breede Valley Municipality 30 Baring Street Worcester 6850 023 348 2870 jkritzinger@bvm.gov.za

4.2 Mr M Mgajo Cape Winelands District Municipality P.O. Box 91 Worcester 6849 023 342 8449

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

5.1 Mr. Sam Mkhiwane Ward 18 083 690 6580 mkhiwane.mtheza@gmail.com

5.2

6. Ratepayers's association

6.1 None

7.State Organisations:

7.1 Alana Duffell-Canham Cape Nature Private Bag X5014 Stellenbosch 7599 021 866 8029 021 866 1523 aduffell-canham@capenature.co.za

7.2 Stephanie-Anne Barnardt Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8000 021 483 5959 stephanie.barnardt@westerncape.gov.za

7.3
Cor Van der Walt WC Department of Agriculture - Landuse Management Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 021 808 5099 021 808 5092 corvdW@elsenburg.com

7.4 Mashudu Mmbadi Breede Gouritz Catchment Management Agency 51A Baring Street Worcester 6850 0233468000 0233472012 mmmbadi@bgcma.co.za

7.5

7.6

8. Neighbours

8.1 Mr Eric Britz 082 872 8969 Eric.mareldabritz@breede.co.za

8.2 Mr Johan vd Merwe 082 807 4374 alvi@alvisdrift.co.za / Johan@alfalfadairy.co.za

8.3 Mr Pierre Botes 082 781 8150 pierre.botes@gmail.com

8.4 Mr 

8.5 Mr

 9. Other

9.1 Mr Louis Bruwer Central Breede Water Users Association Breewater@lando.co.za

9.2

9.3

9.4

3. Occupiers

1. Applicant

Bass Diii Berries

22 October 2020
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